
31.05.2010
TÜ staadion

TV pallivise
I Kärt Unt 7.02.1996 MHG 63.00
II Kätriin Viru 1997 MHG 38.00
III Elis Lehtsaar 17.03.1997 MHG 37.00
4 Vivijan Villak 1996 Veeriku Kool 36.00
5 Ester Kaul 27.01.1997 MHG 34.00
6 Marta Mutso 8.07.1997 MHG 0.00

TV kettaheide
I Kärt Unt 7.02.1996 MHG 25.29
II Vivijan Villka 1996 Veeriku Kool 18.28

v.a Grete Roose 19.02.1995 MHG 25.84

TN kõrgushüpe
I Eleriin Eelmäe MHG 1.35
II Keity Kokla 23.01.1998 Forseliuse G 1.30
III Kirje Maria Lepik MHG 1.15

TN 600m jooks
I Keity Kokla 23.01.1998 Forseliuse G 1.54,8

PV kettaheide
I Friedrich Krull 24.01.1997 TDL 22.32

PV kuulitõuge
I Friedrich Krull 24.01.1997 TDL 9.21

PN pallivise
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 T Ka G 53.00
II Risto Leht 4.04.1998 T Ka G 47,5
III Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 39.00
4 Johannes Ööpik 1999 TRG 35,5
5 Ralf Markus Suss 1999 Kesklinna Kool 35.00
6 Jan Erik Kriisk 21.06.1999 TTG 35.00
7 Kevin Reisenbuk 23.10.1998 MRG 31,5
8 Karl Albert Türn 2001 TTG 29,5

PN kõrgushüpe
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 T Ka G 1.50
II Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 1.30
III Ralf Markus Suss 1999 Kesklinna Kool 1.25
4 Jan Erik Kriisk 21.06.1999 TTG 1.20

PN 1000m jooks
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 T Ka G 3.31,2
II Ralf Markus Suss 1999 Kesklinna Kool 3.55,1
III Kevin Reisenbuk 23.10.1998 MRG 4.00,8
4 Karl Albert Türn 2001 TTG 4.21,9

TARTU

TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TARTU JA TARTUMAA IV ETAPP



TV pallivise
I Keily Muuga 1996 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 50.00
II Merili Sutt 14.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 46.00
III Angelika Soll 1.02.1996 Rannu Keskkool 43.00
4 Hele-Mai Luik 15.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 40.00
5 Merly Rähn 26.06.1996 Rannu Keskkool 40.00
6 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmatsalu Põhikool 37.00
7 Lona Torim 5.07.1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 36.00
8 Katrin Jaani 15.11.1996 Kambja Põhikool 33.00
9 Merilin Punder 7.07.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 30.00
10 Agnes Anijalg 1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 19.00
11 Marili Ertmann 1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 18.00

TV kettaheide
I Merili Sutt 14.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 21.36
II Merilin Punder 7.07.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 18.53
III Hele-Mai Luik 15.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 18.02
4 Hanna Grete Luik 1997 Elva Gümnaasium 17.70
5 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmatsalu Põhikool 17.58
6 Angelika Soll 1.02.1996 Rannu Keskkool 17.39
7 Lona Torim 5.07.1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 13.33
8 Agnes Anijalg 1997 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 12.82

TN 600m jooks
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.00,2
II Karina Kõnd 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 2.02,0
III Elina Luik 7.01.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.06,8
4 Melody-Mai Mägi 2.01.1998 Rannu Keskkool 2.09,6
5 Marianne Järv 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 2.13,0

TN kõrgushüpe
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.35
II Hanna-Liina Jaani Elva Gümnaasium 1.20
III Põlgast Rannu Keskkool 1.20

4-5 Lisbeth Luik Elva Gümnaasium 1.15
4-5 Heleriin Mesi Rannu Keskkool 1.15
6 Marianne Järv 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 1.10
7 Karina Kõnd 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 1.10
8 Melody-Mai Mägi 2.01.1998 Rannu Keskkool 1.10
9 Meril Freimann Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 1.05

PV kettaheide
I Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva Gümnaasium 36.17
II Joosep Kaskema 4.06.1996 Nõo Põhikool 32.76
III Martin Thompson 19.10.1996 Elva Gümnaasium 25.11
4 Deivit Dõrda 17.04.1996 Rannu Keskkool 21.77
5 Romet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu Keskkool 19.97
6 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu Keskkool 19.44

TARTUMAA



PV kuulitõuge
I Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva Gümnaasium 12.58
II Joosep Kaskema 4.06.1996 Nõo Põhikool 10.61
III Deivit Dõrda 17.04.1996 Rannu Keskkool 9.76
4 Romet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu Keskkool 8.17
5 Martin Thompson 19.10.1996 Elva Gümnaasium 8.03
6 Andero Raja 2.06.1996 Võnnu Keskkool 7.94
7 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu Keskkool 7.63

PV 1000m jooks
I Bill Gabriel Koppel 1996 Elva Gümnaasium 3.07,6
II Tauri Talve 19.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 3.36,4
III Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu Keskkool 3.40,1

PN pallivise
I Laur Tammeorg 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 53.00
II Kevin Kukk 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 52.5
III Andre Rämmar 11.03.1999 Rannu Keskkool 52.00
4 Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 49.00
5 Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 47.00
6 Kristen Käos 2.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 45.00
7 Sander Kotkas 26.03.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 44.00
8 Jan Pärn 1998 Luunja Keskkool 42.00
9 Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 41.00
10 Lepo Kisand 12.10.1999 Rannu Keskkool 41.00
11 Martin Jaani 7.08.1999 Kambja Põhikool 38.00

PN kõrgushüpe
I Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 1.30
II Lepo Kisand 12.10.1999 Rannu Keskkool 1.20
III Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.20
4 Andre Rämmar 11.03.1999 Rannu Keskkool 1.20

PN 1000m jooks
I Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.34,8
II Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 3.41,2
III Karl Kõiv 25.06.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.44,4
4 Andre Rämmar 11.03.1999 Rannu Keskkool 4.01,1
5 Martin Jaani 7.08.1999 Kambja Põhikool 4.03,4

Peakohtunik: Kersti Viru


